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Service Parts

**Finish/color code must be specified when ordering.

1032012**
Plug Button

76713
Screw

36449
O-Ring

1032014**
Handle

1022689**
Cap

1019863**
Nut

1017426
Valve

1023123**
Lift Knob

21220**
Lift Rod

78150
Nut

52202
Washer

1002856
Bracket

1031934**
Spout

1032035**
Handle

1032012**
Plug Button

76713
Screw

36449
O-Ring

1031935**
Spout

Aerator
1103466**

Washer
38820

Insert
1053532

Aerator
1103466**

Washer
38820

Insert
1053532
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1037022**

1036932**

1037346

1035564

40228

1025645**

1037390

1025642

1036351**

1030925
1025639**

1035348**
1025678

1025650

1035350**

Stopper

Trim Ring

Screw

Link

Clip

Nut

Rod

Washer

Tailpiece

Washer

Body

Nut
Washer

Seal

Fin

(Metal stopper fins with overflow)
1037023** (Plastic stopper fins with overflow)
Drain

(Metal)
1037021** (Plastic)

1025656
O-Ring

1035351** (Metal stopper fins without overflow)

(With Overflow)

1032296**
Body

(Without Overflow)

1025654
Washer

**Finish/color code must be specified when ordering.
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1035625**

Drain
1032297**

(with Overflow)
(without Overflow)

Seal
1032250

Clicker
1000315

Drain Body
1035627**

Washer
1025654

Drain Body
1032253**

Friction Washer
1025678

Tailpiece
1036351**

Washer
1030925

Trim Ring
1036932**

Nut
1035348**

Stopper
1032249**

**Finish/color code must be specified when ordering.

Drain Seal
1025650

1066735
Seal
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